

Ref: 2022/AES/SE/GEN/0036

11th August, 2022

To,
The Listing Department,
BSE Limited,
Floor 25, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

To,
The Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra
Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

BSE Scrip Code: 530355

Trading Symbol: ASIANENE

Dear Sir,

Sub: Publication of Financial Results of Board Meeting in newspapers
Ref: Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the copy of newspaper clipping of consolidated audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express - English Daily (All edition)
2. Loksatta - Marathi Daily

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,
For Asian Energy Services Limited
(Formerly Asian Oilfield Services Limited)



Shweta Jain
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Encl. a.a.

Asian Energy Services Limited
(Formerly Asian Oilfield Services Limited)
CIN: L23200MH1992PLC318353

3B, 3rd Floor, Omkar Esquare, Chunabhatti Signal, Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai - 400022
Phone +91 (22) 42441100 Fax+91 (22) 42441120 E-mail: mail@asianenergy.com Web: <https://www.asianenergy.com>

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015
Ph. No. : (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25926118, 45021982,
Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com Website: www.nalwasons.com
Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana
CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended
		30 th June, 2022	30 th June, 2021	31 st March, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	76134	1,57,725	9,307.38
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,238.94	1,530.75	8,035.75
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,238.05	1,482.2	7,986.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	923.26	1,129	6,586.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,72,297.64)	1,69,878.15	2,83,658.14
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity			7,93,401.57
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- Each)			
1. Basic:		17.98	21.98	128.24
2. Diluted:		17.98	21.98	128.24

Notes:-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com).
2. Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR):

Particulars	Standalone		
	For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended
	30 th June, 2022	30 th June, 2021	31 st March, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	468.09	1,287.87	6,814.95
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	386.77	1,243.23	7,016.34
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	386.77	1,243.23	7,016.34
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	281.49	955.13	5,636.11
The financial result of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 10th August, 2022 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.			
These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies/Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.			
By order of the Board of Directors For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited Rakesh Kumar Garg Executive Director & C.E.O. DIN : 00038580			
Place : Gurugram Date : 10 th August, 2022			

RELIANCE CAPITAL

1. Extract from the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Capital Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended
		30 th June, 2022	30 th June, 2021	31 st March, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,60,439	19,30,132	4,44,752
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(45,766)	(7,90,780)	(94,876)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(49,140)	(8,05,474)	(1,00,605)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(82,466)	(8,23,138)	(1,02,047)
5.	Equity Share Capital	25,325	25,325	25,325
6.	Other Equity	-	(20,07,309)	-
7.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)			
(i) Basic (₹)		(19.57)	(320.80)	(40.10)
(ii) Diluted (₹)		(19.57)	(320.80)	(40.10)

2. Extract from the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Capital Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended
		30 th June, 2022	30 th June, 2021	31 st March, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	268	1,593	162
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(21,475)	(1,10,580)	(33,324)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(21,475)	(1,10,580)	(33,324)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) on August 9, 2022, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancecapital.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com
4. The Reserve Bank of India ("RBI") has superseded the board of directors of Reliance Capital Limited ("Company") and appointed Mr. Nageswara Rao Y as the Administrator of the Company in terms of Section 45-IE of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934 ("RBI Act"). The RBI, in exercise of powers conferred under Section 45-IE 5(a) of the RBI Act, had constituted a three-member Advisory Committee to assist the Administrator of the Company in discharge of his duties. Further, pursuant to an order dated December 6, 2021 of the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench ("NCLT"), Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process ("CIRP") has been initiated against the Company as per the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("Code").

August 9, 2022
Reliance Capital Limited
CIN: L65910MH1986PLC165645
Regd. Office: Kamala Mills Compound, Trade World B Wing, 7th Floor, S. B. Marg, Mumbai 400 013
Tel.: +91 22 4158 4000, Fax: +91 22 2490 5125
E-mail: rcl.investor@reliancecap.com, Website: www.reliancecapital.co.in

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI	
Nikharge Advertising, Borivali (W). Phone : 28921255 Mobile : 9322210176	Ronak Advertising, Vashi. Phone : 71012345 Mobile: 9324102060/ 9820152753
SHAH Publicity Borivali West 022-28927421 / 9930898947	Rahul Advertising Vashi, Phone: 022-65119998 Mobile: 9820200044
M.S. Advertising, Bhayander (E). Phone: 022-28160100 Mobile: 9769711727	S.Kumar Publicity, Vashi, Phone : 27898472 Mobile : 9820889848
Sugo Advertising, Vasai (W). Phone : 7756982329/ 7028565571	Siba Ads & Communications, Vashi, Phone : 27892555/ 61372555 Ashwini Communication, Thane (W). Phone : 2544 5007.
Mayuresh Publicity, Virar (W). Phone : 0250 – 2503913. Mobile : 9923935556	Mangal Advt & Consultancy, Thane (W). Phone : 2538 8134 Mobile: 9869197367
Plasma Advertising, Pavel. Phone : 022-27461970	

For more details, please visit our website: www.reliancecapital.co.in

T-Hills Private Limited				
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U45206TG2015PTC101944 Regd. Office: Survey No-08, Opp to Mahindra Satyam, Side line of Godrej Green Building Kondapura Hyderabad Telangana 500033 Email: t-hill@puravankara.com Website: http://www.puravankara.com				
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022				
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Corresponding Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	10.00	-	-	-
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(227.73)	(1.78)	(916.75)	-
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(227.73)	(1.78)	(916.75)	-
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(170.41)	(1.33)	(686.02)	-
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(170.41)	(1.33)	(686.02)	-
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	-
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve and Securities Premium a/c)	(862.64)	(7.55)	(692.22)	-
8 Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9 Net worth	(861.64)	(6.55)	(691.22)	-
10 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	10,704.30	16,864.97	18,883.32	-
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio	(21.34)	(3,483.14)	(38.17)	-
13 Earnings per equity share of Rs. 100 each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic	(17,041.14)	(133.00)	(68,602.00)	-
2 Diluted	(17,041.14)	(133.00)	(68,602.00)	-
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.11)	-	(0.27)	-
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.11)	-	(0.27)	-

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and of the listed entity
2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL: www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of T-Hills Private Limited
Sd/-
Name: Doddappa Gowda Shivasaigappa Patil
Designation: Director
DIN: 01599400

Place: Bengaluru, India
Date: August 09, 2022

VAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L72200TG1985PLC041126 Regd. Off. Ground Floor, 8-2-248/1/7/76/12, 13, Block-A, Lakshmi Towers, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad - 500082 Phone No. +91-40-6684 5534, Fax No. +91-40-23355821 Email id: services@vamaind.com, website: www.vamaind.com				
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 th June 2022				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	143.72	1,689.78	213.39
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.03)	4.44	12.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.03)	4.44	12.38
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.51)	5.15	11.58
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1.51)	5.15	11.58
6	Equity Share Capital	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations			
Basic:		-	0.01	0.02
Diluted:		-	0.01	0.02

Notes:
1. Summarised unaudited standalone financial results of the company is as under

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	112.28	1,574.83	184.87
2	Net profit before tax	(11.69)	9.15	1.03
3	Net profit after tax	(11.17)	9.86	0.76

2. The financial results have been reviewed & recommended by the audit committee of the board and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 10th Aug, 2022.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on company's website at www.vamaind.com and on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com

For Vama Industries Limited
Sd/- V. Atcharya Rama Raju
Managing Director, DIN: 00997493

Date: 10.08.2022
Place: Hyderabad

SRM ENERGY LIMITED						
Regd. Office: 21, Basant Lok Complex, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 110057 CIN: L17100DL1985PLC303047 Tel No. 011-41403205 Website: www.srmenergy.in Email: info@srmenergy.in						
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (₹ in lac)						
Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter ending (Unaudited) 30.06.2022	Quarter ending (Unaudited) 30.06.2021	Year ending (Audited) 31.03.2022	Quarter ending (Unaudited) 30.06.2022	Year ending (Audited) 31.03.2022
1	Other Income	-	-	-	(1.14)	2.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.37)	(9.56)	(48.96)	(20.00)	(8.06)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.37)	(9.56)	(48.96)	(20.00)	(8.06)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.37)	(9.56)	(48.96)	(20.00)	(8.06)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(11.37)	(9.56)	(48.96)	(20.00)	(8.06)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00
7	Other equity	-	-	(1,203.00)	-	(5,207.00)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
1. Basic		(0.13)	(0.11)	(0.54)	(0.22)	(0.09)
2. Diluted		(0.13)	(0.11)	(0.54)	(0.22)	(0.09)

NOTES:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.srmenergy.in
b) The above Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2022.

For and On behalf of Board
Sd/-
Vishal Rastogi
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 10, 2022

Uttam Sugar Mills Limited				
Regd. Office : Village Libberheri, Tehsil Roorkee, Distt. Haridwar (Uttarakhand) CIN : L99999UR1993PLC032518, Tel. No. : 0120 – 4525000 Website - www.uttamsugar.in, Email ID - investorrelation@uttamsugar.in				
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 th JUNE, 2022				
S. No.	Particulars	Financial Year Ended		
		30.06.2022 3 Months (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 3 Months (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 12 Months (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	60,704	45,295	205,001
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,070	4,646	17,714
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,070	4,646	17,714
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,760	3,419	13,492
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,806	3,507	13,547
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	3,813.81	3,813.81	3,813.81
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)		42463	(as on 31.03.2022)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) –			
1. Basic (In Rs.) :		9.86	8.96	35.38
2. Diluted (In Rs.) :		9.86	8.96	35.38

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.uttamsugar.in).

For Uttam Sugar Mills Limited
Sd/-
(Raj Kumar Adlakha)
Managing Director

Place : Noida
Date :10th August, 2022

VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O.Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.) CIN: L31300MP1983PLC002134 Telephone No: 07662 - 400400 • Fax No: 07662 - 400591 Email: headoffice@vtirewa.com • Website: www.vtirewa.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	31398.18	35782.85	34227.18
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5078.35	7505.48	8908.98
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5078.35	7505.48	8908.98
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3818.54	5606.80	6632.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(7638.53)	9375.95	16058.99
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per share)	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			300082.41
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	32.22	47.31	55.97

Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	31398.18	35782.85	34227.18

